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Delaware D1 Girls Sectional 2026 - 2/14/2026

Psych Sheet - Delaware Sectional Girls 2026

Event  101   Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division 1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
1:47.70Olentangy Orange1 _____

1:50.15Olentangy2 _____

1:50.62Berlin3 _____

1:54.00DHA4 _____

1:54.25MARY5 _____

1:55.14WSO6 _____

1:55.23OLHS7 _____

2:01.03WNO8 _____

2:01.99WCE9 _____

2:10.06Big Walnut10 _____

2:15.34Mt. Vernon11 _____

Event  103   Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Olentangy 1:54.17 FRBowman, Maddie G1 _____

OLHS 1:58.85 SRPlunkett, Evelyn l2 _____

OLHS 2:01.46 SRMcCoppin, Taylor B3 _____

DHA 2:01.59 FRHanks, Courtney E4 _____

WCE 2:01.98 SOMcMahon, Leah5 _____

OLHS 2:02.51 JRBently, Veronica6 _____

Big Walnut 2:05.24 JRLaBier, Lexie P7 _____

Berlin 2:05.48 FRBunnell, Savannah L8 _____

Berlin 2:07.28 SOWeglarz, Rachel M9 _____

WSO 2:07.37 SOElliott, Lucy10 _____

Berlin 2:09.36 SOBurton, Livy M11 _____

OLHS 2:09.50 JRMcDonald, Lily12 _____

Berlin 2:09.71 SOChalton, Quinn G13 _____

Olentangy Orange 2:10.01 JRCai, Avery14 _____

DHA 2:10.42 JRThoman, Dori15 _____

WSO 2:11.23 FRAltiere, Luisa16 _____

MARY 2:11.69 FRHubbard, Emma17 _____

Olentangy 2:15.87 SOMorin, Maelys18 _____

MARY 2:19.01 SOEllinger, Kaitlyn E19 _____

WSO 2:19.19 SOCavener, Bailey20 _____

WSO 2:19.42 JRBratton, Lauren21 _____

DHA 2:25.65 FRSeslar, Stella22 _____

Olentangy 2:25.80 FRBoston, Ella M23 _____

WNO 2:25.91 FRWill, Madelyn24 _____

Olentangy 2:26.50 JRDevine, Allison25 _____

Olentangy Orange 2:26.72 JRNeeukonda, Anika26 _____

MARY 2:27.98 SOPancallo, Ada R27 _____

WNO 2:31.39 FRManett, Alex28 _____

DHA 2:33.97 FRGasaway, Audrey29 _____

Olentangy Orange 2:39.35 SOSan Flilippo, Abigail30 _____

Mt. Vernon 2:41.24 FRVanderpool, Bailey31 _____

WNO 2:41.27 FRWiggins, Nora32 _____

WNO 2:42.32 SRWeise, Autumn33 _____

Mt. Vernon 2:43.24 SOEaton, Bella34 _____

MARY 2:44.35 SOZink, Julie35 _____

WCE 2:47.72 FRCornelius, Iris36 _____

Big Walnut 2:55.10 SRGraziosi, Zetta37 _____

Marion Harding 2:57.54 SOBlankley, Maddy38 _____

Marion Harding 2:58.70 FRKress, Lexi39 _____

Big Walnut 2:59.27 SOGraziosi, Vienna40 _____

Marion Harding 3:01.22 SOHecker, Allison41 _____

Big Walnut 3:07.05 SOGreve, Hailey42 _____

Mt. Vernon 3:23.66 FREmig, Molly43 _____

Marion Harding 3:46.80 FRDye, Kaylee44 _____

Event  105   Girls 200 Yard IM Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Olentangy Orange 2:07.66 SOCameron, Nola1 _____

OLHS 2:08.37 SRFogelman, Layla B2 _____

WSO 2:12.16 JRBlackford, Peiffer3 _____

WSO 2:16.02 SRStacey, Roan4 _____

Berlin 2:16.74 FRCraig, Sophia E5 _____

Olentangy 2:17.26 FRBenz, Elise A6 _____

WNO 2:18.99 SOHammer, Layla7 _____

Olentangy 2:19.26 SOSagle, Natalie J8 _____

DHA 2:20.04 JRRauh, Becca9 _____

Olentangy Orange 2:21.31 FROhallorhan, Zoey10 _____

Olentangy 2:22.74 SRClaggett, Brookelyn O11 _____

WCE 2:23.99 SRCornelius, Savannah12 _____

Berlin 2:25.72 FRWu, Noel K13 _____

Big Walnut 2:26.58 FRLaBier, Finnlee A14 _____

OLHS 2:27.73 FRMcDonald, Holly15 _____

WNO 2:29.78 SOScott, Addison16 _____

DHA 2:30.07 SREtheridge, Addie17 _____

OLHS 2:34.72 SRGinsburg, Lucia18 _____

DHA 2:39.87 JRJurecko, Clare19 _____

WCE 2:42.99 SOBurky, Capri20 _____

WSO 2:50.95 SOAltic, Skylar21 _____

WNO 2:51.09 FRDavis, Reagan22 _____

Olentangy 2:51.22 JRHarrison-Mills, Auden M23 _____

OLHS 2:52.86 FRHowell, Divya24 _____

Big Walnut 2:54.47 SRAndrian, Calista25 _____

WNO 2:59.40 JRCarter, Lydia26 _____

MARY 3:12.24 SOGoodwin, Lucy V27 _____

Mt. Vernon 3:22.37 SRTooley, Audrey28 _____

Big Walnut 3:30.74 SOStaderman, Charlotte29 _____

WCE NT SRMoehl, Kate30 _____

Event  107   Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Berlin 23.40 SRNebraska, Leah K1 _____

Olentangy 23.53 SONagy, Brooke L2 _____

Olentangy 23.56 JREspy, Adelyn G3 _____

Olentangy Orange 23.65 SRBoccio, Mia4 _____

OLHS 24.72 JRKelly, Hannah5 _____

DHA 25.35 JRWelsh, Chloe6 _____

Olentangy 26.30 SRAyers, Charlotte L7 _____

WNO 26.39 FRPalmer, Marlee8 _____

OLHS 26.44 JRWolfe, Emily9 _____

MARY 26.65 SRDove, Sadie L10 _____

OLHS 26.86 SRRandhawa, Raavi11 _____

OLHS 27.37 FRJohnston, Harper12 _____

Olentangy 27.64 FRBrown, Morgan A13 _____

WCE 27.69 SOBischoff, Eliza14 _____

Big Walnut 27.90 SOHouse, Lauren E15 _____

WSO 27.99 FRBratton, Lainie16 _____

MARY 27.99 SOBaumbarger, Elara17 _____

WCE 27.99 JRRajaobelina, Jessica18 _____

WCE 27.99 SRHughes, Mariah19 _____
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Event  107 ...(Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division 1)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
MARY 28.15 SRRuby, Halle20 _____

WNO 28.39 FRKrauss, Eleanor21 _____

DHA 28.40 SOOkoneski, Ella22 _____

WNO 28.44 SOGibson, Taylor23 _____

Berlin 28.53 SRCoverdale, Anna C24 _____

WNO 28.60 FRFunk, Mia25 _____

MARY 28.95 SODove, Clara26 _____

DHA 29.10 FRDoty, Breck27 _____

Mt. Vernon 29.19 SRLebold, Elizabeth28 _____

Berlin 29.21 SREbare, Addy T29 _____

WSO 29.32 JRMoore, Sidney30 _____

Berlin 29.80 JRRinker, Ellie G31 _____

Big Walnut 29.88 FRStanford, Soleil M32 _____

Mt. Vernon 29.98 SRZimmerman, Taylor33 _____

Big Walnut 29.99 SRGabel, Brooke O34 _____

WSO 30.12 FRHerbruck, Leah35 _____

WSO 30.77 FRStedman, Delaney36 _____

Olentangy Orange 31.07 JRRavipati, Nidhi37 _____

Olentangy Orange 31.56 SRKuilan, Abigail38 _____

Big Walnut 31.64 SOBrigham, Gabby39 _____

Marion Harding 32.03 JRKing, Lilianna40 _____

Mt. Vernon 33.16 FRBuena, Olivia41 _____

Marion Harding 33.55 SODavis, Kennedy42 _____

Marion Harding 34.65 SOBlankley, Maddy43 _____

Mt. Vernon 35.65 SRBrodie, Evi44 _____

Olentangy Orange 35.67 SOAhluwalia, Alisha45 _____

Marion Harding 43.13 SRCollins, Amariona46 _____

Event  111   Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Olentangy 54.89 SONagy, Brooke L1 _____

OLHS 57.34 SRFogelman, Layla B2 _____

Olentangy 1:01.98 FRBenz, Elise A3 _____

MARY 1:03.01 SOMatsuura, Aurora4 _____

Big Walnut 1:03.24 FRLaBier, Finnlee A5 _____

Berlin 1:03.71 FRBook, Clara M6 _____

OLHS 1:04.31 JRWolfe, Emily7 _____

WNO 1:05.16 FRPalmer, Marlee8 _____

OLHS 1:05.28 FRPope, Chloe9 _____

Olentangy 1:06.37 JRMcGrath, Maura C10 _____

Berlin 1:08.13 SOBurton, Livy M11 _____

OLHS 1:08.76 SRRandhawa, Raavi12 _____

Berlin 1:10.05 FRCobbs, Addie M13 _____

DHA 1:11.57 FRDoty, Breck14 _____

DHA 1:12.12 JRHiggins, Addi15 _____

Mt. Vernon 1:13.78 SRLebold, Elizabeth16 _____

MARY 1:13.97 SRCorbett, Madison R17 _____

WCE 1:13.99 JRRajaobelina, Jessica18 _____

WSO 1:14.73 SOCavener, Bailey19 _____

Mt. Vernon 1:15.44 SRGlandon, Sala20 _____

Olentangy Orange 1:16.93 SRKuilan, Abigail21 _____

WSO 1:18.22 FRHerbruck, Leah22 _____

MARY 1:22.93 FRKis, Lila M23 _____

Olentangy 1:23.84 JRHarrison-Mills, Auden M24 _____

WNO 1:24.72 SRWeise, Autumn25 _____

WSO 1:26.22 JRHartings, Jocelyn26 _____

WNO 1:26.48 FRDavis, Reagan27 _____

Big Walnut 1:27.27 SRAndrian, Calista28 _____

Big Walnut 1:27.50 SRGabel, Brooke O29 _____

Event  113   Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Berlin 51.08 SRNebraska, Leah K1 _____

Olentangy Orange 51.69 SRBoccio, Mia2 _____

Olentangy 52.35 FRBowman, Maddie G3 _____

OLHS 54.28 JRKelly, Hannah4 _____

DHA 54.47 JRWelsh, Chloe5 _____

OLHS 54.75 SRPlunkett, Evelyn l6 _____

Berlin 55.18 FRCraig, Sophia E7 _____

OLHS 55.95 SRMcCoppin, Taylor B8 _____

Big Walnut 56.12 FRLaBier, Lucy W9 _____

WCE 56.82 SOMcMahon, Leah10 _____

OLHS 57.45 FRMcDonald, Holly11 _____

Olentangy 58.69 SRAyers, Charlotte L12 _____

MARY 58.89 SRDove, Sadie L13 _____

Big Walnut 59.56 SOBedell, Becca C14 _____

Olentangy 59.79 FRBrown, Morgan A15 _____

DHA 1:00.23 JRArtemus, Cate16 _____

MARY 1:01.80 SOBartlett, Eva F17 _____

DHA 1:01.84 JRThoman, Dori18 _____

Berlin 1:02.35 JRCraig, Ava G19 _____

MARY 1:02.74 SRRuby, Halle20 _____

WCE 1:03.99 SOBischoff, Eliza21 _____

WCE 1:04.04 SOBurky, Capri22 _____

MARY 1:04.40 SOEllinger, Kaitlyn E23 _____

WSO 1:05.28 JRMoore, Sidney24 _____

Big Walnut 1:05.29 SOHouse, Lauren E25 _____

Berlin 1:05.67 SRCoverdale, Anna C26 _____

Olentangy 1:06.23 JRDevine, Allison27 _____

Olentangy Orange 1:06.64 JRNeeukonda, Anika28 _____

WNO 1:08.30 JRBartholomew, Anna29 _____

WNO 1:08.49 FRManett, Alex30 _____

WSO 1:08.64 FRYanni, Olivia31 _____

Mt. Vernon 1:09.71 FRMcFarlane, Naomi32 _____

DHA 1:10.29 SOMurray, Olivia33 _____

WNO 1:10.62 JRCarter, Lydia34 _____

WSO 1:11.54 JRHartings, Jocelyn35 _____

WNO 1:14.43 FRWiggins, Nora36 _____

Olentangy Orange 1:15.22 SOAhluwalia, Alisha37 _____

Mt. Vernon 1:17.63 FRBuena, Olivia38 _____

Big Walnut 1:20.63 SOGabel, Summer E39 _____

Mt. Vernon 1:23.36 SRBrodie, Evi40 _____

Marion Harding 1:31.35 FRMoore, Alaina41 _____

Mt. Vernon 1:33.14 JRFrazer, Joslin42 _____

Marion Harding 1:45.11 SRCollins, Amariona43 _____

Marion Harding 1:45.20 FRDye, Kaylee44 _____

Marion Harding NT FRLong, Bryleigh45 _____

Olentangy Orange NT FRXavier Satheesh, Hanita46 _____

Event  115   Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
WNO 5:26.99 SOHammer, Layla1 _____

OLHS 5:27.68 JRBently, Veronica2 _____

Big Walnut 5:28.22 JRLaBier, Lexie P3 _____
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Event  115 ...(Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division 1)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Berlin 5:31.42 FRBunnell, Savannah L4 _____

Berlin 5:36.06 SOWeglarz, Rachel M5 _____

Olentangy 5:36.58 SRBenz, Elena R6 _____

MARY 5:37.95 FRHubbard, Emma7 _____

Olentangy 5:44.55 SRClaggett, Brookelyn O8 _____

OLHS 5:45.03 FRPope, Chloe9 _____

OLHS 5:45.33 JRMcDonald, Lily10 _____

OLHS 5:45.59 SOGogoleva, Dasha11 _____

Berlin 5:57.00 JRRinker, Ellie G12 _____

Mt. Vernon 6:07.15 SRRush, Lucy13 _____

WSO 6:07.73 JRBratton, Lauren14 _____

Olentangy 6:13.37 SRMadsen, Natalie I15 _____

Berlin 6:13.42 SREbare, Addy T16 _____

MARY 6:18.18 SOBartlett, Eva F17 _____

DHA 6:30.12 FRSeslar, Stella18 _____

WNO 6:30.14 FRWill, Madelyn19 _____

MARY 6:31.56 SOShepherd, Nora A20 _____

Big Walnut 6:36.57 SOBranham, Sylvia A21 _____

WSO 6:48.29 FRKendall, Olivia22 _____

WSO 6:56.48 SOAltic, Skylar23 _____

DHA 7:00.37 FRGasaway, Audrey24 _____

WSO 7:01.59 FRStedman, Delaney25 _____

Mt. Vernon 7:07.57 FRVanderpool, Bailey26 _____

Big Walnut 7:07.92 SOBrigham, Gabby27 _____

MARY 7:12.19 SOZink, Julie28 _____

Big Walnut 7:25.75 SRZielinski, Ella29 _____

WNO 8:32.38 JRMurphy, McKenna30 _____

Event  117   Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
1:38.66Olentangy1 _____

1:39.08OLHS2 _____

1:43.38MARY3 _____

1:43.45Olentangy Orange4 _____

1:44.25DHA5 _____

1:45.08Big Walnut6 _____

1:48.63Berlin7 _____

1:51.22WSO8 _____

1:55.24WNO9 _____

1:56.40Mt. Vernon10 _____

1:57.99WCE11 _____

2:14.26Marion Harding12 _____

Event  119   Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Olentangy 55.94 JREspy, Adelyn G1 _____

WSO 58.75 JRBlackford, Peiffer2 _____

DHA 1:03.88 FRHanks, Courtney E3 _____

MARY 1:04.22 SOMatsuura, Aurora4 _____

Olentangy 1:05.34 JRMcGrath, Maura C5 _____

Olentangy Orange 1:05.95 JRCai, Avery6 _____

WCE 1:05.99 SRMoehl, Kate7 _____

Berlin 1:06.39 SOChalton, Quinn G8 _____

WSO 1:06.68 SOElliott, Lucy9 _____

Olentangy 1:06.92 SOMorin, Maelys10 _____

DHA 1:08.58 SRCellar, Laney11 _____

WSO 1:08.83 FRAltiere, Luisa12 _____

Berlin 1:09.63 JRCraig, Ava G13 _____

OLHS 1:09.64 FRJohnston, Harper14 _____

WNO 1:09.69 FRKrauss, Eleanor15 _____

MARY 1:10.72 SRCorbett, Madison R16 _____

Olentangy 1:10.89 FRBoston, Ella M17 _____

OLHS 1:11.29 FRHowell, Divya18 _____

DHA 1:12.73 SOMurray, Olivia19 _____

DHA 1:13.09 JRHiggins, Addi20 _____

WNO 1:14.38 FRFunk, Mia21 _____

Big Walnut 1:14.53 SOBranham, Sylvia A22 _____

MARY 1:14.88 SOPancallo, Ada R23 _____

OLHS 1:16.97 SRGinsburg, Lucia24 _____

WSO 1:19.95 FRYanni, Olivia25 _____

Mt. Vernon 1:20.67 SOEaton, Bella26 _____

OLHS 1:21.67 FREisenhart, Audrey27 _____

MARY 1:21.77 FRKis, Lila M28 _____

WNO 1:22.56 JRBartholomew, Anna29 _____

WCE 1:27.86 FRCornelius, Iris30 _____

Big Walnut 1:28.85 SRZielinski, Ella31 _____

Big Walnut 1:31.40 SOGraziosi, Vienna32 _____

Mt. Vernon 1:33.61 FREmig, Molly33 _____

Marion Harding 1:38.10 FRLong, Bryleigh34 _____

WNO 1:38.91 JRMurphy, McKenna35 _____

Mt. Vernon 1:41.51 JRFrazer, Joslin36 _____

Marion Harding 1:42.41 FRStidham, Noel37 _____

Big Walnut 1:43.44 SOStaderman, Charlotte38 _____

Marion Harding 1:44.01 FRKress, Lexi39 _____

Marion Harding 1:44.21 FRMoore, Alaina40 _____

Mt. Vernon 1:45.36 SOBleiler, Amelia41 _____

WCE 2:01.00 FRFerguson, Ellie42 _____

Olentangy Orange NT FRXavier Satheesh, Hanita43 _____

Event  121   Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division 1

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Olentangy Orange 1:03.65 SOCameron, Nola1 _____

WSO 1:07.91 SRStacey, Roan2 _____

Olentangy Orange 1:08.14 FROhallorhan, Zoey3 _____

Berlin 1:09.16 FRWu, Noel K4 _____

DHA 1:09.43 JRRauh, Becca5 _____

Olentangy 1:12.69 SOSagle, Natalie J6 _____

Berlin 1:13.22 FRBook, Clara M7 _____

Berlin 1:14.16 FRCobbs, Addie M8 _____

Big Walnut 1:14.35 FRLaBier, Lucy W9 _____

Olentangy 1:14.55 SRBenz, Elena R10 _____

DHA 1:14.60 SREtheridge, Addie11 _____

WNO 1:16.28 SOScott, Addison12 _____

OLHS 1:16.42 SOGogoleva, Dasha13 _____

DHA 1:16.91 SOOkoneski, Ella14 _____

MARY 1:17.67 SOBaumbarger, Elara15 _____

WCE 1:17.99 SRCornelius, Savannah16 _____

WSO 1:18.10 FRBratton, Lainie17 _____

WNO 1:19.57 SOGibson, Taylor18 _____

Mt. Vernon 1:21.39 SRGlandon, Sala19 _____

DHA 1:24.12 JRJurecko, Clare20 _____

OLHS 1:24.24 FREisenhart, Audrey21 _____

Olentangy 1:25.06 FRLuo, Nia22 _____

MARY 1:25.25 SODove, Clara23 _____
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Event  121 ...(Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division 1)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Olentangy 1:25.79 SRMadsen, Natalie I24 _____

Big Walnut 1:26.24 FRStanford, Soleil M25 _____

MARY 1:29.16 SOShepherd, Nora A26 _____

OLHS 1:31.11 FRRavi, Ryka27 _____

Mt. Vernon 1:33.09 SRTooley, Audrey28 _____

Olentangy Orange 1:33.55 SOSan Flilippo, Abigail29 _____

Olentangy Orange 1:34.22 JRRavipati, Nidhi30 _____

MARY 1:35.34 SOGoodwin, Lucy V31 _____

Mt. Vernon 1:37.13 FRMcFarlane, Naomi32 _____

Big Walnut 1:38.29 SRGraziosi, Zetta33 _____

Marion Harding 1:44.94 FRDeeren, Eva34 _____

Mt. Vernon 1:50.24 SOBleiler, Amelia35 _____

Big Walnut 1:50.74 SOGreve, Hailey36 _____

Event  123   Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division 1

  RelayTeam Seed Time
3:31.22Olentangy Orange1 _____

3:36.52OLHS2 _____

3:38.90Olentangy3 _____

3:44.70Berlin4 _____

3:50.92Big Walnut5 _____

3:51.22WSO6 _____

3:51.72MARY7 _____

3:59.96WCE8 _____

4:03.68WNO9 _____

4:05.31DHA10 _____

4:27.21Mt. Vernon11 _____

5:23.60Marion Harding12 _____


